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MENU



MENU

LONDON ROAD BISTRO

STARTERS RUSTIC PIZZAS

M A I N S  

SALADS

DESSERT 

R95 R90

R75

R120

R100

R120

R155 R110

R75

R110
R150

R220

R220

R230

Peri-Peri Chicken Livers - with
homemade bread.

Hawaiian - with chopped ham,
pineapple and origanum.

Lemon Posset - light, creamy lemon
custard with fresh berries and
shortbread.

Caesar Salad  - traditional Caesar salad
with the option of added chicken (R25)
or halloumi (R50).

Mediterranean Salad - a delicious
combination of chickpeas, quinoa,
cucumber, red onion, red pepper, kalamata
olives and feta. (V)

London Green Salad - our house
salad with lettuce, cucumber, cherry
tomatoes, carrot, red onion, feta and
avo. (V)

Baked Camembert - with berry
compote and walnut praline. (V)

California - with bacon, avo, peppadew
and feta.

Crispy Calamari - fried calamari with
sesame aioli.

Braised Wagyu Cheeks - on creamy
mash topped with a gremolata.

Grilled Line Fish - with lemon butter
sauce, green vegetables and roasted
baby potatoes.

Beef Carpaccio - with aioli, crispy
capers and rocket.

R150

Margarita - with mozzarella and
origanum.
Regina - with chopped ham,
mushrooms and origanum.

R130

250g Rump - with beef jus, polenta fries,
sauteed spinach and green vegetables.

Crispy Chicken Parmigiana - with a
rocket salad, confit cherry tomatoes and
chips.

L I G H T  M E A L S      

Chicken Liver Pasta – creamy peri-peri
chicken livers tossed through linguine.

Prawn Pasta – linguine with basil pesto
sauce, cherry tomatoes, chili and parmesan.

Moules Frites - mussels in a French style
fennel, white wine and cream sauce,
served with fries.

Dark Chocolate Tart - with ganache and
toffee filling, topped with brûlée 
meringue.

R150

R210

R200

R200

Amarula Don Pedro - vanilla milkshake
with Amarula liquer.

SIDES

Fries 
Mash 
Side Salad
Veg 

Cheese 
Mushroom 
Peppercorn 

SAUCES 

R40
R40
R40

R35
R35
R50
R50

R90

R175Steak Salad - thinly sliced rump steak,
on top of a bed of mixed leaves, with a
thyme and mustard dressing.

Melenzane - baked layers of aubergine,
napoletana sauce, mozzarella and basil.
(v).

R200

Slow Roasted Pork Belly - with crispy
skin, apple puree, green vegetables,
creamy mash and jus.

R220

Baked Cannelloni - spinach and ricotta
cannelloni with napoletana sauce (v). 

R170

Parma - with Parma ham, brie and
rocket.

R175

Ice Cream with Bar-One Sauce - vanilla
ice cream topped with a warm
homemade Bar-One sauce.

R75

B U R G E R S

Classic Cheese – with cheddar cheese,
aioli, tomato, lettuce and onion, on a
brioche bun.

Cheese & Bacon – with 2 slices of crispy 
bacon, cheddar cheese, aioli, tomato, lettuce
and onion, on a brioche bun.

Chili Cheese - with pickled jalapeno,
cheddar cheese, chili aioli, tomato,
lettuce and onion, on a brioche bun.

R140

R150

R140

Cajun - with slaw, pickles and aioli, on a
brioche bun.

R140

Tempura Cauliflower - drizzled in
garlic and chili oil. (V)

R150
Butter Chicken - with yoghurt drizzle,
coriander and crispy onions.

R130

Veggie - with mushrooms, artichokes,
feta and peppers.

R130

*All our burgers are served with a side of crispy
fries, and your choice of Beef, Cajun Fried
Chicken or Vegetarian Patty.



BEVERAGE LIST 

LONDON ROAD BISTRO

BEERS & CIDERS 

SOFT DRINKS

R45
R45
R45
R55
R55
R60
R50
R55
R50

R35
R40
R35
R35
R50
R55

R35
R55

Black Label
Castle Lager / Castle Lite
Windhoek Lager 
Windhoek Draught 
Heineken
Carona Cerveza
Hunters Dry 
Savanna Light / Dry / Non Alcoholic 
Smirnoff Spin 

Coke / Coke Zero
Crème Soda / Fanta Orange
Soda Water / Lemonade
Dry Lemon / Ginger Ale
Appletizer / Grapetizer 
Red Bull / Sugar Free / Watermelon

Water
Still / Sparkling 440ml
Still / Sparkling 750ml

S P I R I T S
Brandy
Klipdrift Premium 
Richelieu 

Rum
Bacardi Superior Rum 
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 
Malibu

Vodka
Absolut Vodka 
Skyy Vodka 

Gin
Gordon’s
Hendricks
Tanqueray

Whiskey
Jack Daniels 
Johnny Walker Black 
Bells
J/B

Creams & Liqueurs
Frangelico
Amarula Cream
Kahlua
Campari 
Jägermeister

R30
R30

R30
R30
R30
R30

R35
R35

 
 R30
R40
R40

R40
R45
R35
R35

R25
R25
R35
R38
R35

K E G T A I L S
Mai Tai 
Mojito
Strawberry Daiquiry 
Long Island

R115
R115
R110
R125

2 for 1 Kegtail - Daily 16:00-20:00

HAPPY HOUR

Castle Lite
Black Label

DRAUGHT
R75
R75

Buy 1 Get 1 Free Castle Lite or Black Label Draught -
Daily 17:00-19:00

COFFEE & TEA
R35
R35
R40
R45
R50
R55
R40

R45

Americano
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Caffe Latte
Hot Chocolate 
Ice Coffee 
Rooibos, English Breakfast,
Ceylon, Earl Grey
Peppermint, Ginger, Green,
Vanilla Strawberry

MILKSHAKES
R65
R65
R65
R65
R80
R80

Chocolate 
Strawberry 
Vanilla
Banana
Nutella 
Coffee 



HOUSE WINE                              
Rosé
Sauvignon Blanc                               
Chardonnay
Cab Sauv
Merlot
                                 
WHITE WINE
Chardonnay
Buce Jack Reserve Chardonnay
Intriguing and complex from the Breedekloof Valley.

Bruce Jack Reserve Viognier
A lovely combination of perfumed, floral aromatics and
stone fruit flavours.

Chenin Blanc     
Cederberg      
Offers beautiful layers of melon, grapefruit & fleshy white
pear.
  
Kleine Zalze Selection    
Tight with flavours of melon, peach, guava and a hint of
minerality  
  
Sauvignon Blanc    
Spier – Signature     
Intense aromas of gooseberries, passion fruit, green and
yellow peppers 
  
Cederberg       
Freshly crushed gooseberry aromas,tropical fruit,
gooseberry and mineral flavors 
 
White Blends     
Spier Creative Block 2     
Tropical notes of gooseberry, lime and white peach. 
 
ROSÉ       
Wolftrap Rosé     
The palate shows red apple and nectarine flavours with
hints of green plum, citrus rosewater following through. 

Spier Chardonnay/Pinot Noir  
Aromas of strawberries and yellow apple, with a crisp
fruit finish. 

SPARKLING WINE
JC Le Roux Non-Alcoholic 
It reveals fruity flavours with hints of strawberry & plum. 
 
 Durbanville Hills Sauv Blanc OR Rose 
A delightful bouquet of green pepper, kiwi fruit, passion
fruit, melon, ripe figs & gooseberries. 
 
Pongracz brut & rose
This Cap Classique Rosé It imparts a wonderful foamy
mouthful of blackberry fruit flavours with a lingering brut
aftertaste. 

  
  

LONDON ROAD BISTRO

W I N E S
GLASS

R50
R48
R55
R50
R55

R80

R80

R80

R70

R60

R100

R100

R60

R65

R70

BOTTLE
R185
R180
R195
R185
R195

R260

R320

R300

R235

R220

R380

R380

R200

R220

R185

R300

R480

RED WINE  
Merlot    
Porcupine Ridge   
A classic nose shows red plums, cranberry, cinnamon,
cloves and nutmeg at play with intriguing whiffs of
rosemary, thyme & oregano. 
 
Spier Signature    
Aromas of ripe red & blackberries, pomegranate&
cherry, complemented by a subtle mint flavour. 
 
Hermanus Pieters Fontein   
Posmeester  
Red & purple fruit such as rasberries and blueberries,
showing milk chocolate undertone.

Pinotage    
Durbanville Hills    
Combination of sweet red fruit such as cherry, raspberry,
strawberry, prunes and plums.
 
Beyerskloof    
Strong blackberry flavours with velvety tannins. Well
structured, yet elegant and soft, medium-bodied with a
fresh and superbly balanced finish 
 
Nederburg Winemasters  
Bouquet Generous aromas of succulent dark berries and
juicy red fruit with a subtle hint of oak.
 
Shiraz / Syrah    
Porcupine Ridge   
Powerful and full bodied with concentrated flavours of
black pepper, raspberry, mulberry and liquorice.

Cabernet Sauvignon   
Bruce Jack Overberg Highlands “Over The Moon”   
Ancient-technique red blend.

Warwick - The First Lady   
Deep dark fruits dominate with blackberry compote &
black plum complimented with spicy aromatics of clove &
cinnamon and a lovely hint of dried herb. 

Red Blends    
Wolftrap    
The wine is fresh, plummy and vibrant with hints of fennel
seed, orange peel,cloves and black pepper lingering on a
juicy finish.
  
Mary Le Bow Viognier     
Ashton Mountains

GLASS

R70

R80

R75

R70

R85

R100

R70

R120

BOTTLE

R230

R300

R400

R300

R320

R380

R275

R340

R350

R300

R460

House Wines - Buy 1 Get 1 Free - Daily 17:00-19:00

HAPPY HOUR


