

LONDON ROAD BISTRO

MENU



MENU

STARTERS		RUSTIC PIZZAS		SALADS	
Peri-Peri Chicken Livers - with homemade bread.	R95	Margarita - with mozzarella and origanum. Regina - with chopped ham,	R90	Caesar Salad - traditional Caesar salad with the option of added chicken (R25) or halloumi (R50).	R120
Baked Camembert - with berry compote and walnut praline. (V) Crispy Calamari - fried calamari with sesame aioli.	R155 R150	mushrooms and origanum. Hawaiian - with chopped ham, pineapple and origanum. California - with bacon, avo, peppadew	R110	Mediterranean Salad - a delicious combination of chickpeas, quinoa, cucumber, red onion, red pepper, kalamato olives and feta. (V)	R100
Beef Carpaccio - with aioli, crispy capers and rocket. Tempura Cauliflower - drizzled in garlic and chili oil. (V)	R150 R150	and feta. Parma - with Parma ham, brie and rocket. Butter Chicken - with yoghurt drizzle, coriander and crispy onions.	R175 R130	salad with lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, carrot, red onion, feta and avo. (V)	R120
		Veggie - with mushrooms, artichokes, feta and peppers.	R130	Steak Salad - thinly sliced rump steak, on top of a bed of mixed leaves, with a thyme and mustard dressing.	R175
LIGHT MEALS		MAINS	_	DESSERT	_
Chicken Liver Pasta – creamy peri-peri chicken livers tossed through linguine.	R150	Braised Wagyu Cheeks - on creamy mash topped with a gremolata.	R220	Lemon Posset - light, creamy lemon custard with fresh berries and shortbread.	R75
Prawn Pasta – linguine with basil pesto sauce, cherry tomatoes, chili and parmeso		Grilled Line Fish - with lemon butter sauce, green vegetables and roasted baby potatoes.	R220	Dark Chocolate Tart - with ganache and toffee filling, topped with brûlée meringue.	R75
Moules Frites - mussels in a French style fennel, white wine and cream sauce, served with fries.	R200	250g Rump - with beef jus, polenta fries, sauteed spinach and green vegetables.	R230	Amarula Don Pedro - vanilla milkshake with Amarula liquer.	R90
Baked Cannelloni - spinach and ricotta cannelloni with napoletana sauce (v).	R170	Crispy Chicken Parmigiana - with a rocket salad, confit cherry tomatoes and chips.	R200	Ice Cream with Bar-One Sauce - vanilla ice cream topped with a warm homemade Bar-One sauce.	R75
BURGERS *All our burgers are served with a side of crispy fries, and your choice of Beef, Cajun Fried		Melenzane - baked layers of aubergine, napoletana sauce, mozzarella and basil. (v).	R200	SIDES	
Chicken or Vegetarian Patty. Classic Cheese – with cheddar cheese, aioli, tomato, lettuce and onion, on a brioche bun.	R140	Slow Roasted Pork Belly - with crispy skin, apple puree, green vegetables, creamy mash and jus.	R220	Fries Mash Side Salad	R35 R35 R50
Cheese & Bacon – with 2 slices of crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, aioli, tomato, lett and onion, on a brioche bun.				SAUCES	R50
Chili Cheese - with pickled jalapeno, cheddar cheese, chili aioli, tomato, lettuce and onion, on a brioche bun.	R140				R40 R40
Cajun - with slaw, pickles and aioli, on a	R140			Peppercorn	R40

brioche bun.



BEVERAGE LIST

SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Coke Zero	R35
Crème Soda / Fanta Orange	R40
Soda Water / Lemonade	R35
Dry Lemon / Ginger Ale	R35
Appletizer / Grapetizer	R50
Red Bull / Sugar Free / Watermelon	R55

Water

Brandy

Still / Sparkling 440ml	R35
Still / Sparkling 750ml	R55

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate	R65
Strawberry	R65
Vanilla	R65
Banana	R65
Nutella	R80
Coffee	R80

COFFEE & TEA

Americano	R35
Single Espresso	R35
Double Espresso	R40
Caffe Latte	R45
Hot Chocolate	R50
Ice Coffee	R55
Rooibos, English Breakfast,	R40
Ceylon, Earl Grey	
Peppermint, Ginger, Green,	R45
Vanilla Strawberry	

SPIRITS

Klipdrift Premium	R30
Richelieu	R30
Rum	
Bacardi Superior Rum	R30
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	R30
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	R30
Malibu	R30
Vodka	
Absolut Vodka	R35
Skyy Vodka	R35
Gin	
Gordon's	R30
Hendricks	R40
Tanqueray	R40
Whiskey	
Jack Daniels	R40
Johnny Walker Black	R45
Bells	R35
J/B	R35
Creams & Liqueurs	
Frangelico	R25
Amarula Cream	R25
Kahlua	R35
Campari	R38
Jägermeister	R35

KEGTAILS

Mai Tai	R115
Mojito	R115
Strawberry Daiquiry	R110
Long Island	R125

BEERS & CIDERS

Black Label	R45
Castle Lager / Castle Lite	R45
Windhoek Lager	R45
Windhoek Draught	R55
Heineken	R55
Carona Cerveza	R60
Hunters Dry	R50
Savanna Light / Dry / Non Alcoholic	R55
Smirnoff Spin	R50

DRAUGHT

Castle Lite	K/3
Black Label	R75

HAPPY HOUR

2 for 1 Kegtail - Daily 16:00-20:00

Buy 1 Get 1 Free Castle Lite or Black Label Draught -Daily 17:00-19:00



WINES

mouthful of blackberry fruit flavours with a lingering brut

aftertaste.

HOUSE WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE	RED WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Rosé	R50	R185	Merlot		
Sauvignon Blanc	R48	R180	Porcupine Ridge	R70	R230
Chardonnay	R55	R195	A classic nose shows red plums, cranberry, cinnamon,		
Cab Sauv Merlot	R50	R185	cloves and nutmeg at play with intriguing whiffs of rosemary, thyme & oregano.		
METIOI	R55	R195	rosemary, myme & oregano.		
WHITE WINE			Spier Signature		R300
Chardonnay			Aromas of ripe red & blackberries, pomegranate&		11000
Buce Jack Reserve Chardonnay	R80	R260	cherry, complemented by a subtle mint flavour.		
Intriguing and complex from the Breedekloof Valley.					
			Hermanus Pieters Fontein		
Bruce Jack Reserve Viognier	R80	R320	Posmeester		R400
A lovely combination of perfumed, floral aromatics and			Red & purple fruit such as rasberries and blueberries,		
stone fruit flavours.			showing milk chocolate undertone.		
Chenin Blanc			Pinotage		
Cederberg	R80	R300	Durbanville Hills	R80	R300
Offers beautiful layers of melon, grapefruit & fleshy white			Combination of sweet red fruit such as cherry, raspberry		11000
pear.			strawberry, prunes and plums.		
Kleine Zalze Selection	R70	R235	Beyerskloof	R75	R320
Tight with flavours of melon, peach, guava and a hint of			Strong blackberry flavours with velvety tannins. Well	11.0	
minerality			structured, yet elegant and soft, medium-bodied with a		
Canada Diana			fresh and superbly balanced finish		
Sauvignon Blanc Spier – Signature	R60	R220	Nederburg Winemasters		R380
Intense aromas of gooseberries, passion fruit, green and		- 1	Bouquet Generous aromas of succulent dark berries and	1	11300
yellow peppers			juicy red fruit with a subtle hint of oak.	•	
7 F - F			, ,,		
Cederberg	R100	R380	Shiraz / Syrah		
Freshly crushed gooseberry aromas,tropical fruit,			Porcupine Ridge	R70	R275
gooseberry and mineral flavors			Powerful and full bodied with concentrated flavours of		
No. 1			black pepper, raspberry, mulberry and liquorice.		
White Blends	R100	R380	Cabernet Sauvignon		
Spier Creative Block 2 Tropical notes of gooseberry, lime and white peach.			Bruce Jack Overberg Highlands "Over The Moon"	R85	R340
Tropical hores of gooseberry, line and white peach.			Ancient-technique red blend.		11040
ROSÉ			Anciem-rechnique red biend.		
Wolftrap Rosé	R60	R200	Warwick - The First Lady		
The palate shows red apple and nectarine flavours with			Deep dark fruits dominate with blackberry compote &	R100	R350
hints of green plum, citrus rosewater following through.			black plum complimented with spicy aromatics of clove		11000
			cinnamon and a lovely hint of dried herb.		
Spier Chardonnay/Pinot Noir	R65	R220	- 1-1		
Aromas of strawberries and yellow apple, with a crisp			Red Blends		
fruit finish.			Wolftrap		
SPARKLING WINE			The wine is fresh, plummy and vibrant with hints of fenn- seed, orange peel, cloves and black pepper lingering on		R300
JC Le Roux Non-Alcoholic		R185	juicy finish.	u	
It reveals fruity flavours with hints of strawberry & plum.		11200	July Timoni		
,			Mary Le Bow Viognier		
Durbanville Hills Sauv Blanc OR Rose	R70	R300	Ashton Mountains	R120	R460
A delightful bouquet of green pepper, kiwi fruit, passion					
fruit, melon, ripe figs & gooseberries.					
D 1 C					
Pongracz brut & rose		R480	HAPPY HOUR		
This Cap Classique Rosé It imparts a wonderful foamy					

House Wines - Buy 1 Get 1 Free - Daily 17:00-19:00